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
k F/P1. Forced air ht-at'g. 
k Drive by 24719 Fries. Wilm.. 
  or TE 1-24S8.
JBY OWNER   Newly palnte 
I Inside A out, S bedrm. tram 
. at XMIK Shearer St. 114,500 
« Will accept reasonable dowi 
  (root reliable purchaser. Cal 
< S24-1M1. eve* MO-4366.
;i BEDROOM AS den, good lo 
. cation, 118.500 w/ttOO down 

m.:3ll W. 8uh St. Do not dl* 
iVgturfc tenant*. Call owner  

IBT OWNVR: t Bdrm. A den 
I New drape* A carpets. An 
J tliony swimming pool, stiu 
; ters. Wove, refill . wiuber , 
t dryer SfT.OOO 618 W "IV 
« St Wilmington TE 4-0812

I TORRANCE GARDENS
* 1 Bdrm Fu.eil for i|in.k 
* asle Can assist In financing 
» Bv owner. 220-6786.
i BY OWNER   » bedroom horn 
f nice. caT)el» A draper Ooo 
* Itnrtsrarinr HI.MO. Tot, 
* «>« to 01. 1100. TE 4-2848 
\ .... -

ESTABLISHED Watklns route 
available .Earn S3 hr. Full 
or part time. Apply 71« Wll- 
nilngton Blvd.. Wilm. 1 to 
12 noon.

ARTTIME for local real estate, 
tax office, typing. Write Box 
&6. c/o Preas-Joui nal. 23922 
8. Avalon.. Wilmington.

MONEY TO LOAN 80

For your 1st A 2nd Trust 
Deed*. CALL HANK. 323-2217

MORTGAGES 
Trust Deeds 86

TRUST DEEDS WANTKD 
Submit vour trust deeds to 
P.O. Box iM2g. Lomita.

  Real Estate
HOMES FOt SAU 90

TAAY i. ARANT
REALTOR 

ATTENTION G.I. BUYERS
 Hils beautiful 6 room stucco

new tUe In kitchen, new 
built-lna New electric stovn 
IncJtidei In selling price. 
Park like bee* yard. Rsolly 
a beautiful hems. Call at. It 
won't last.

S BEDROOM   hardwood 
floora. Oood location. Fenced 
back yard. Double detached 
garace. Owner miys sell G.I. 
or raA for WO. 000.

} BEDROOM STUCCO   
Large fenced back yani. 
House is nearly painted. Wi'l 
go G.I. for only 117.960.

ATTBNT1ON PROPERTY 
OWNBRS 

LIST WITH US 
WE SELL THEM FAST

MAY L. ARANT 
REALTOR

2XiO3 8 Miui.ie 
Call 8:10-0631)

TORRANCE
N^r W High 3 bedroom 
W/W carpeting. 4rape« built- 
in breakfant-nook. separate 
guest houae with full bath. 
136.500.

$20,500
3 Bedrooms, built-lns. H/W 
floors. W/W carpeting and 
drapes, iloublr car garage, 
extra large master bedroom.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

* LEASE
With Option to Buy
New K Bdrm.. 3 b*th homes 
24^32 Woodward Ave. In the 
limit of IxmitU
325-5005 1 1 TO 6:30

OR
325-4933

MAJESTIC 
Reol Estate

We Are VA Appioie.t Rr»k>-is

830-6253
ir;* X A^slon. Wilm.

$795 DOWN ~~ 
G.I. RESALE 

3 BEDROOM & DEN
This Imely hmne is neat a.i 
a win! Wall wall cnrpot. large 
bedroom.* ilcn with custom 
bar * stool, im- fenced varii 
No red tape or qualifying 
Vet or non-ift can take over 
loan. Total price »19 W5.

READY REALTY
| TE 5-6653 FA 0-1 970

WILMINGTON BY OWNER

1 firepliice. w/w carpet, draoea. 
built-in stove, patio, dble

. gar., block fimce clc*e to 
school*. 1748 Broad Ave. 

836-2253
1 3 Bdrm.. 1% bath, bullt-tiu 

forced air, fenced back yard 
carpet, drape* Dble gar&gt 

- t24,000. Careen. 834-6053.

i $18,500
140 Total Ciosiiig Co*t 

O.I. NO DOWN

Piivmfnt* $110 includes prln 
cipnl and interest 

Broker 334 3424

VA REPOSSESSIONS
«. Anyone, mnv purchase low o 
<l ni down (i"»r Int. No escrow 
ll 01 loin CM..! 

WOLVERINE) R. «44-443

9 Real Estate   Real Estate <
fOMES FOt $AU 90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 r

Ken Mille
Near City Hall
Another beauty In a 3 hed- 
ruom. 2 bath, dotached rumpus 
rm.m. with large bested t 
'Htered swimming pool. Just 
ots of apace. Kitchen has 
L>«n remodeled Large dr's*- 
Ing are« and baths. S32.9i>0.

West Torrance
Now for ail those families that 
want to slay In K certain price 
bracki-t, we've got one here 1 
1 Bedrooms, fnm.ly room, 114 
Oath*, drapes, fireplace A bar- 
beque. Really lovely, at 
S.1C.950. MAKE OFFER!

Tri -Level
On dead end street, whwe 
there are no traffic problem*, 
this very exquisite, charming. 
i bedroom. 8 bath home with 
built-lns. forced air heat, fire­ 
place, and so ninny other fea- 1 
turn too numerous to men­ 
tion. $46,900.

4 Bdrm. & Family
Custom built home In South 
Torranc; 2 Story. l*i baths, 
large breakfast area. Owner 
quite anxious. 138.900 10% 
down.

Central Torrance
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